
 
 

January 1, 2024 

 

To Whom It May Concern: 
 

Below is a list of Emergency Contacts at National Beef Packing Co. for concerns ranging from Food 

Safety, Recalls to Product Quality: 

 

VP of Tech. Services:  Brenden McCullough 

Work:  (800) 449-2333 (Ext. 8516)  

Cell:  (816) 898-3730 

Email Address:  brenden.mccullough@nationalbeef.com  

 

Director of Beef Tech. Services: James Wilson 

  Work:  (800) 449-2333 (Ext. 8645) 

  Cell:  (620) 655-1314 

Email Address:  james.wilson@nationalbeef.com 

 

Plant Manager (Est. #208-A) Sergio Banuelos 

  Work:  (620) 626-0688 

 Cell:  (620) 655-2965 

 Email Address:  sergio.banuelos@nationalbeef.com 

 

QA Manager   Beatriz Castillo 

  Work:  (620) 626-0640 

  Cell:   (620)-309-9452 

Email Address:  beatriz.castillo@nationalbeef.com  

 

Plant Manager (Est. #262)  James Brownback 

    Work:  (620) 338-4307 

  Cell:  (620) 338-7330 

 Email Address:  james.brownback@nationalbeef.com 

 

QA Manager:   Frank Stokes 

  Work:  (620) 338-3310 

  Cell:  (620) 253-0003 

 Email Address:  frank.stokes@nationalbeef.com 

 

Plant Manager (Est. #8)  Jon Surman 

    Work:  (641) 484 2220 

  Cell:  (620) 338-4320 

 Email Address:  jon.surman@nationalbeef.com 

 

QA Manager:   Mike Gager 

  Work:  (641) 484-7409  

  Cell:  (402) 705-2268 

 Email Address:  mike.gager@nationalbeef.com 

 

Sales (Kansas City)  Tom Klein 

  Work:  (816) 713-8598 

  Cell:  (816) 835-9092 

 Email Address:  tom.klein @nationalbeef.com 

 

Claims (Kansas City)  Candace Ostdiek 

  Work:  (816) 713-8523 

  Cell:  (816) 309-5143 

Email Address:  Candace.Ostdiek@nationalbeef.com 
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